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Women / 8 / Sr B4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Maxwell251
Capital Cedar Park

9.175 9.375 9.3509.375 37.275
4 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Kaylee Kosi208
U.S. Gold

8.950 9.275 9.4009.425 37.050
6T 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Itzy Trujillo Miranda231
Mazeika's

8.650 9.425 9.2759.300 36.650
9 1T 3 6T 3 

3 

Madisyn Heil207
U.S. Gold

8.950 9.175 9.2759.225 36.625
6T 6 4 6T 4 

4 

Isabelle Morcombe276
Powersports Gym

9.325 8.850 9.4008.750 36.325
2 8 8T 1T 5 

5 

Julie Ann Howarth147
Richardson

8.950 8.900 9.2509.150 36.250
6T 7 5 8T 6 

6 

Ryssa Spaulding285
J&R Gymnastics

8.400 9.425 9.1009.025 35.950
11 1T 6 11T 7 

7 

Megan Arch143
Richardson

8.500 9.350 9.2508.650 35.750
10 4 10 8T 8 

8 

Brittany Cassel262
Rock Solid Athletics

9.250 8.550 9.3508.550 35.700
3 11 12 3T 9 

9 

Kara Rohloff344
Denton Gymn Acad

9.150 8.600 9.3258.600 35.675
5 9 11 5 10 

10 

Gabrielle Augustine159
Beaumont

9.350 7.700 8.6008.975 34.625
1 12 7 13 11 

11 

Katelyn Cox367
TX Dreams

8.300 7.350 9.1008.750 33.500
12T 13 8T 11T 12 

12 

Alexandra Beardsley278
Sokol Ft. Worth

8.300 5.350 9.1258.175 30.950
12T 14 13 10 13 

13 

Bailey Emiliano248
New Heights Gymn

0.000 8.575 6.0007.625 22.200
14 10 14 14 14 

14 
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